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\@ f‘\ SHOTGUN
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2023 ISSF 08 - 17 JUL 2023

RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER

This certifies that the ISSF World Cup Shotgun which took place from 08 July to 17t July 2023
at the Trap Concaverde — Via Slossaroli 21 — Lonato del Garda - BS (ITA) was conducted in
accordance with the ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the competitions

are true and correct.

ISSF Technical Delegate Chairman Shotgun Juries

Mr, Ranjit JORA SINGH, MAS MS. BOONYOBHAS Napaporn, THA

Chairman Equipment Control & RTS Juries

e

Ms. BATISTA RAMOS Rosane, BRA
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND ISSF JURIES
ISSF Technical Delegate: Ranijit JORA SINGH, MAS

Jury | Nation Name Gen | License Function
ALL THA BOONYOBHAS Napaporn F A 5315 Chairman Shotgun Jury
SH VEN Maria Milagros. FARIA DE MATA w A 4245 Member
SH CYP Kostakis XENOFONTOS M Member
SH ITA Onorino COGNIGNI M Member

Equipment Control Jury
EQJ BRA Rosane BATISTA RAMOS F Chairman Equip. Control Jury
EQJ ITA Giuseppe LAZZERETTI M Member
COMPETITION OFFICIALS
Function Nation Name License
Competiton Manager ITA Daniele GHELFI

Chief Referee ITA Pier Luigi BESTETTI R 7870
Shotgun Referee ITA Massimo GENTILI R 6237
Shotgun Referee ITA Bruno BRACALINI R 6232
Shotgun Referee ITA Luigi RUTIGLIANO R 6243
Shotgun Referee ITA Adriano GOBBO R 3479
Shotgun Referee ITA Alfredo TELESE R 6249
Shotgun Referee ITA Giovanni TERMINI R 6248
Shotgun Referee ITA Lorena GAROFALO R 8150
Shotgun Referee ITA Andrea DUPRE' DE FORESTA R 7783
Shotgun Referee ITA Fulvio ZILLI R 3504
Shotgun Referee FRA Christophe BOUCHE R 7097
Shotgun Referee CYP Hans VAN BELLEGHEM R 7892
Shotgun Referee GBR Keith SHILDS R 7544
Shotgun Referee IRI Azar Abadi Hagh ARASCH R 7403
Shotgun Referee FRA Eddy TITE R 7891
Shotgun Referee INA Inca Ferry WIHARTANTI R 7321
Shotgun Referee QAT Abdulla Ali AL HAMMADI R 4977
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FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE
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FINAL ENTRIES BY NATIONS AND BY EVENT

AS ON 17 JUL 2023

Event TRM SKM TRW SKW SKMIX Total
Federation REG REG REG REG REG REG
ALB 1 0 0 0 0 1
ALG 1 0 0 0 0 1
ARG 5 3 0 0 0 8
AUS 4 1 3 2 2 12
AUT 5 3 1 0 0 9
BAR 1 0 0 0 0 1
BEL 5 0 0 0 0 5
BRA 5 0 1 1 0 7
BRN 0 3 0 2 4 9
BUL 1 4 0 0 0 5
(07:\\\ 0 3 0 1 0 4
CHISH 0 2 0 2 4 8
CHN 5 5 5 5 4 24
COL 4 1 0 0 0 5
CRO 5 1 0 0 0 6
CYP 4 5 2 2 0 13
CZE 5 5 5 3 4 22
DEN 0 1 0 0 0 1
DOM 1 3 0 0 0 4
ECU 0 1 0 0 0 1
EGY 4 3 2 1 0 10
ESP 5 0 2 0 0 7
EST 1 5 0 0 0 6
FIN 5 4 4 1 2 16
FRA 2 3 2 2 4 13
GBR 5 5 3 3 4 20
GEO 0 5 0 0 0 5
GER 3 3 3 3 4 16
GRE 0 5 0 1 2 8
GUA 0 1 1 0 0 2
HUN 1 2 2 1 2 8
IND 5 5 5 3 4 22
IRL 3 1 1 0 0 5
ISL 0 1 0 0 0 1
ITA 5 5 5 5 4 24
JOR 2 0 0 0 0 2
Event TRM SKM TRW SKW SKMIX Total
Total 93 89 47 38 44 311
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MEDALISTS BY EVENT - INDIVIDUAL

AS ON 17 July 2023

Event Date Medal Name Nat
GOLD HALES Nathan GBR
Trap Men 16. July 2023 SILVER Ql Ying CHN
BRONZE TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND
GOLD HANSEN Jesper DEN
Skeet Men 12 July 2023 SILVER CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA
BRONZE KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN
GOLD SCANLAN Laetisha AUS
Trap Women 16. July 2023 SILVER GALVEZ Fatima ESP
BRONZE KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR
Skeet GOLD VIZZI Dania Jo USA
Worizn 12. July 2023 SILVER SIMONTON Samantha USA
BRONZE JIANG Yiting CHN
AS ON 17 July 2023
Event Date Medal Name Nat
SMITH Austen Jewell
Skeet Mixed GOLD HANCOCK Vincent USA 1
CROVETTO CHADID Francisca
Team 13. July 2023 SILVER FLORES BARAHONA Hector A CHI 2
ORYNBAY Assem
BRONZE YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 1
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MEDAL STANDINGS - INDIVIDUAL - MIXED TEAM

AS ON 17 July 2023
After 05 of 05 events

Rank NAT - Individual Mixed Team Total
Nation G S B G S B G S B

1 USA 1 1 1 2 1 0
2 AUS 1 1 0 0
2 DEN 1 1 0 0
2 GBR 1 1 0 0
5 CHN 1 1 0 1 1
6 CHI 1 0 1 0
6 ESP 1 0 1 0
6 ITA 1 0 1 0
9 FIN 1 0 0 1
9 IND 1 0 0 1
9 KAZ 1 0 0 1
9 TUR 1 0 0 1
Total 4 4 4 1 1 1 5 5 5

Trap Concaverde — Lonato del Garda (ITA)

RECORDS
AS ON 17 July 2023

N WO WA I U U U O T G Gy % I |

-t
)

Event Individual Date Score Name Nat
Trap Men 16/07/2023 49 - WR Final HALES, Nathan GBR
Skeet Men 12/07/2023 125 - EQWR Qualification HANSEN, Jesper DEN
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Ranking Points Results

ISSF

AS ON 17" JULY 2023

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

Trap Men Skeet Men
Name Nation [Birth | Points Name Nation [Birth | Points
HALES Nathan GBR | 1996 2000 HANSEN Jesper DEN | 1980 2000
Ql Ying CHN [ 1997 1750 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA | 1993 1750
TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND [ 1987 1500 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN | 1998 1500
VANEK Pavel CZE | 1994 1250 TAYLOR Dustan USA | 1992 1250
TUNCER N Tolga TUR | 1993 1150 HANCOCK Vincent USA | 1989 1150
HEADING Aaron GBR | 1987 1050 MEHELBA Azmy EGY | 1991 1050
PALACKY Jan CZE | 2000 950 PITTINI Erik ITA | 1997 950
CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO | 1982 850 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA | 1995 850
PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL | 1995 700 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA | 1998 700
ABUSHARIB Saeed QAT | 1983 684 STEWART Hayden USA | 1993 684
RESCA Daniele ITA | 1986 668 LODDE Luigi ITA | 1980 668
PEETERS Yannick BEL | 1985 652 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE | 1980 652
GUERRERO Sebastien FRA | 1987 636 STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO | 1988 636
WILLETT James AUS | 1995 620 FLORES BARAHONA Hector A. CHI | 1994 620
GLASNOVIC Josip CRO | 1983 604 ALDAIHANI Mohammad KUW | 1983 604
MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND | 1999 588 WU Yunxuan CHN | 2003 588
MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY | 1988 572 NILSSON Stefan SWE | 1990 572
MAEKELAE Juho Johannes FIN | 2001 556 ALSAAD Abdulaziz KUW | 1994 556
TUZUN Oguzhan TUR | 1982 540 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ | 1999 540
BEDAREV Maksim KAZ | 2002 524 SVENSSON Marcus SWE | 1990 524
BORKOVEC Jan CZE | 1993 508 INESHIN Andrei EST | 1967 508
ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW | 1978 492 VELLESTE Reino EST | 1996 492
MARTINEZ Leonel VEN | 1963 476 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP [ 1980 476
DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITA | 1980 460 TAMMIST Tonu EST | 1968 460
BOURGUE Clement FRA | 1999 444 HONKOMP Christopher Robin GER | 2000 444
MARKOQVIC Jovica MNE | 1980 428 SLAVICEK Milos CZE | 1993 428
AILIOTIS Yiannis CYP | 1976 412 LIU Jiangchi CHN [ 1992 412
VALERI Diego ITA | 1996 396 VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN | 1996 396
BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR | 1985 380 PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas PER | 1994 380
GUO Yuhao CHN | 1991 364 GIL Federico ARG | 1988 364
ILES Mitchell AUS | 1999 348 PETIT Emmanuel FRA | 1972 348
STEYN Willem Jacobus Petrus RSA | 1999 332 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT | 1982 332
MEIN Derrick Scott USA | 1985 316 ELLIOTT Christian USA | 1997 316
KOVACOCY Marian SVK | 1984 300 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE | 1997 300
VARGA Erik SVK | 1976 284 LI Bolin CHN | 1997 284
AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S.A. [ QAT | 1980 268 MILCHEV Mikola UKR | 1967 268
FABBRIZI Massimo ITA |1977 252 SCHREIER Tilo GER | 1995 252
ABRAMOVIC Radovan CRO | 1991 236 JANGPANICH Tanapat THA | 1997 236
LILLERUD Ruben NOR | 2001 220 GONZALEZ CESARIO Leandro M. | ARG | 2001 220
KOWALCZYK Piotr POL | 1987 204 JUERISSON Peeter EST | 2002 204
GONZALEZ SALAS Matias ESP | 1995 188 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR | 1994 188
LIPTAK Jiri CZE | 1982 172 TOMECEK Jakub CZE | 1991 172
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2023 ISSF
Trap Men Skeet Men
Name Nation [Birth | Points Name Nation [Birth | Points

LOEW Andreas GER | 1982 156 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh QAT | 1987 156
HINTON William USA | 1996 140 LEE Meng Yuan TPE | 1994 140
RODRIGUEZ URIS Jose Luis ESP | 1987 124 VASILIOU Nicolas CYP | 1997 124
MIOTTO Luca ITA 1995 108 CHASIKOS Andreas CYP | 1984 108
ALMAKTOUM Juma UAE | 1984 92 AL RASHEDI Mansour KUW | 1984 92

NADEEM Muhammad Farrukh PAK | 1976 76 LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA | 1998 76

ELLER Walton USA | 1982 60 TOGUCHI Shotaro JPN | 1999 60

AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ | 2001 44 NYDRLE Tomas CZE | 1988 44

Trap Women Skeet Women
Name Nation |Birth | Points Name Nation |Birth | Points

SCANLAN Laetisha AUS | 1990 2000 VIZZI Dania Jo USA | 1995 2000
GALVEZ Fatima ESP | 1987 1750 SIMONTON Samantha USA | 1999 1750
KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR | 2000 1500 JIANG Yiting CHN | 2004 1500
PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA | 2004 1250 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ | 1993 1250
BASSIL Ray LBN | 1988 1150 RODRIGUEZ Gabriela MEX | 1996 1150
REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzand SVK | 1984 1050 CAINERO Chiara ITA 1978 1050
IEZZI Alessia ITA 1996 950 RHODE Kimberly USA | 1979 950
GARRISON Carey Jeana USA | 2004 850 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA |1985 850
STANCO Silvana ITA 1993 700 SEKHON Ganemat IND | 2000 700
LIU Wan-Yu TPE | 1995 684 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA | 1993 684
LEE Bo Na KOR | 1981 668 BACOQOSI Diana ITA 1983 668
ZHANG Xingiu CHN | 1994 652 LARSSON Victoria SWE | 1995 652
CORMENIER Carole FRA | 1990 636 KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK | 1996 636
DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ | 1988 620 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK | 1984 620
PERILLI Alessandra SMR | 1988 604 SMITH Austen Jewell USA | 2001 604
LIN Yi Chun TPE | 1981 588 BATTAULT Noemie FRA | 1997 588
ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 1981 572 GAOQO Jinmei CHN | 1990 572
SKINNER Catherine AUS | 1990 556 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE | 2001 556
SMITH Penny AUS | 1995 540 JANG Kookhee KOR | 2000 540
MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 1970 524 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK | 2000 524
CAPORUSCIO Federica ITA 1989 508 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 1995 508
VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 1981 492 WISSMER Nele GER | 1996 492
KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP | 1984 476 HUANG Sixue CHN | 1991 476
COELHO DE BARROS Marial. | POR | 2001 460 KUCEROVA Martina CZE | 1996 460
WU Cuicui CHN | 1987 444 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP | 2001 444
LING Abbey GBR | 1987 428 JONES Aislin AUS | 2000 428
GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA | 1996 412 SUMOVA Barbora CZE | 1995 412
CAMPOS-MARTYN AugustaR. | PUR | 1998 396 BORDA OLAECHEA Daniella PER | 1994 396
MATEJKOVA Martina CZE | 2003 380 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR | 1993 380
ALHAWAL Sarah KUW | 1987 364 HEINONEN Marjut FIN 1976 364
SOTO ABRIL Ana Waleska GUA | 1990 348 AL SHAMAA Eman KUW | 1989 348
COUZY Melanie FRA | 1990 332 COLES Laura AUS [ 1987 332
ROSSI Jessica ITA 1992 316 STIBRAVA Monika SVK | 1988 316
LI Qingnian CHN | 1981 300 SINDELAROVA Anna CZE | 1998 300
ALHAWAL Shahad KUW | 1987 284 HIBBS Emily Jane GBR | 1998 284
SINGH Shreyasi IND | 1991 268 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND | 1996 268
HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR | 2003 252 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 1990 252
RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR | 1991 236 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI | 1990 236
KEER Manisha IND | 1999 220 FURQUIM BASTOS Georgia BRA | 1996 220
MURCHE Kathrin GER | 1999 204 WANG Yingzi CHN | 2002 204
LATORRE Ana PUR | 1970 188 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ | 2003 188
RAMIREZ CABALLERO Alejandi]l MEX | 1997 172 KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ | 1999 172
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Trap Women

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA

08 - 17 JUL 2023

Skeet Women

Name Nation |Birth| Points Name Nation |Birth | Points
LIU Yingzi CHN | 1971 156 JIANG Chaoyu CHN | 2004 156
SEWARD Ellie GBR | 1997 140 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah KUW | 1990 140
BERNAL Sandra POL | 1999 124 ALNAJEM Latifa BRN | 1987 124
MOLNAROVA Nikola SVK | 2001 108 WENZEL Christine GER | 1981 108
VALDORF Bettina GER | 1997 92 ORIHARA Rika JPN | 1997 92
TOZIER Rachel Leighanne USA | 1992 76 PANARINA Olga KAZ | 1970 76
HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE | 2003 60 CAN Sena TUR | 2001 60
KANG Geeeun KOR | 1990 44 AL SHARSHANI Reem QAT | 1995 44
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
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RESULTS
TRAP MEN
Sun 16 July 2023
s
g g
N £
Rank | Bib No Name Nation 3 8 £ 3]
O wn ic o
1 1306 HALES Nathan GBR 123+3 49
2 1134 Ql Ying CHN 123+2 48
3 1397 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 12245 34
4 1203 VANEK Pavel CzE 122+4+25 30
5 1863 TUNCER N Tolga TUR 122+4+26 24
6 1308 HEADING Aaron GBR 122+1 20
7 1194 PALACKY Jan cze 122 RPO
8 1158 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni cro 121
9 1702 PASIERBSKI Tomasz poL 121
10 1730 ABUSHARIB Saeed QAT 121
11 1432 RESCA Daniele ITa 121 RPO
12 1063 PEETERS Yannick BEL 121
13 1294 GUERRERO Sebastien FRA 121
14 1035 WILLETT James Aus 121
15 1160 GLASNOVIC Josip CRO 121
16 1389 MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 120
17 1238 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGy 120
18 1272 MAEKELAE Juho Johannes FIN 120
19 1864 TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 120
20 1463 BEDAREV Maksim kaz 120
21 1187 BORKOVEC Jan cze 120 RPO
22 1516 ALMUDHAF Khaled kuw 120
23 1919 MARTINEZ Leonel VEN 120
24 1424 DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITa 120
25 1290 BOURGUE Clement FRA 119
26 1612 MARKOVIC Jovica MNE 119
27 1170 AILIOTIS Yiannis cyp 119 RPO
28 1438 VALERI Diego ITA 119 RPO
29 1710 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel por 119
30 1123 GUO Yuhao cHN 119
31 1029 ILES Mitchell Aus 119
32 1080 STEYN Willem Jacobus Petrus RSA 119
33 1905 MEIN Derrick Scott usa 119
34 1799 KOVACOCY Marian svk 119
35 1806 VARGA Erik svk 119
36 1732 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A QAT 119
37 1426 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 118
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

1157
1628
1700
1249
1191
1339
1904
1252
1430
1872
1655
1898
1462
1871
1803
1076
1081
1136
1519
1178
1246
1512
1817
1753
1061
1566
1851
1073
1392
1709
1713
1787
1317
1498
1341
1159
1479
1015
1072
1520
1370
1125

1561
1739
1276

1162
1755
1171
1199
1767
1279
1835

ABRAMOVIC Radovan
LILLERUD Ruben
KOWALCZYK Piotr
GONZALEZ SALAS Matias
LIPTAK Jiri
LOEW Andreas
HINTON William
RODRIGUEZ URIS Jose Luis
MIOTTO Luca
ALMAKTOUM Juma
NADEEM Muhammad Farrukh
ELLER Walton
AISALBAYEV Alisher
ALKENDI Hamad
SLAMKA Michal
SANTIN Jaison Sandro
VAN DER BERG Ernest Darcy
WANG Yuhao
ALRASHIDI Tala
MAKRI Andreas
CALDERON ALGABA Severiano
AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman
NORLEN Andreas
LEPEN Matjaz
DE KEPPER Steven
MESFIOUI Yahya
YANG Kun-Pi
MENARIM Emilson
SANDHU Zoravar Singh
AZEVEDO Joao
RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe
MICHAUX Michael
WIXEY Michael
ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A
PIGORSCH Paul
GLASNOVIC Anton
AHN Daemyeong
CISNEROS Joaquin
LUSTOZA Leonardo
ALRASHIDI Yousef TA M
HEGYI Norbert
HE Weidong

HAFFARI Driss
AL RUMAIHI Mohammed
PIRTTISALO Eemil

RAVALICO Francesco
SFILIGOJ Zan
AKTERZI Nihat

STEPAN Vladimir
TOMASSONI Alfio
SIMOLA Ari
SRESTHAPORN Savate

CRO
NOR
POL
ESP
CZE
GER
USA
ESP
ITA

UAE
PAK
USA
KAZ
UAE
SVK
BRA
RSA
CHN
KUW
CYP
ESP
KUW
SWE
SLO
BEL
MAR
TPE
BRA
IND
POR
POR
Sul
GBR
KSA
GER
CRO
KOR
ARG
BRA
KUW
HUN
CHN

MAR
QAT
FIN
CRO
SLO
CYP
CZE
SMR
FIN
THA

118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114

114
114
114

114
114
113
113
113
113

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

1044
1454
1503
1675
1485
1795
1338
1683
1074
1150
1148
1049
1062
1407
1764
1232
1757
1604
1313
1064
1247
1388
1524
1047
1645
1843
1766
1028
1613
1635
1813
1048
1902
1602
1140
1778
1815
1754
1606
1678
1601
1621
1182
1444
1572
1466
1395
1250
1098
1737
1274
1756
1055

1892
1785

KEIMELMAYR Christian
OYAMA Shigetaka
ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S
ANG Eric
JUNG Changhee
DROBNY Adrian
KROSS Marco
TOPACIO Hagen Alexander
MUNARETTO Emanuel
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo Andres
GUTIERREZ Pedro
SOLYOM Laszlo
NOTEBAERT Onofre Paul
O NEILL Jonathan Michael
MANCINI Manuel
AHNEISH Mustafa
ZNIDERCIC Matej
GALEA James
SCOTT Steven
TILMANT Jean-Marc Alain M
FERNANDEZ Alberto
LAKSHAY Lakshay
ALRASHIDI Salah AT M
ROSENAUER Jens
AL NASRI Saleem
CHUANG Han Lin
RIGONI Simone
HENWOOD Craig
STANISIC Ivo
FULLER Timothy John
DAHLBY Hakan

SCHERHAUFER Andreas
HALDEMAN Derek
CHETCUTI Gianluca
YU Haicheng
SMILJANIC Nemanja
LEVIN-ANDERSSON Rickard
ROLIH Sandi
VELLA Christopher
DIONISIO Jethro
BUGEJA Emmanuele
VAN WYK Gielie Frederik
KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos
ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulraheen
ENG Wei Jin
KHASSYANOV Victor
SINDHU Lakshjeet Singh
MARTINEZ TORRES Adria
KIRILOV Marin
AL HEMAIDI Nasser Ali
MYLLYLA Mika
VATOVEC Denis
ST JOHN Justin Michael
GONZALEZ Franco
BOUVIER Xavier

AUT
JPN
KSA
PHI
KOR
SVK
GER
PHI
BRA
coL
coL
AUT
BEL
IRL
SMR
EGY
sLo
MLT
GBR
BEL
ESP
IND
KUW
AUT
OMA
TPE
SMR
AUS
MNE
NZL
SWE
AUT
USA
MLT
CHN
SRB
SWE
SLO
MLT
PHI
MLT
NAM
CYP
JOR
MAS
KAZ
IND
ESP
BUL
QAT
FIN
SLO
BAR

URU
Sul

113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110

110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
107
107

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO
RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO
RPO



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

1065
1261
1784
1662
1594
1013
1075
1734
1559
1237
1874
1788
1620
1648
1699
1801
1832
1774
1563
1677
1019
1406
1500
1278
1020
1562
1042
1588
1233
1845
1579
1304
1014
1578
1403
1001
1647
1846
1619
1873
1502
1844
1147
1217
1680
1445
1776
1495
1775
1777
1580
1151
1007
1026
1786
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MARTIN Christophe
KULL Andres
ARNAUD Alexandre Jean-Paul
BOZA Francisco
HRISTOVSKI Jordan
BARALO Ricardo
SALOMAO Alexandre
AL ATHBI Ali Rashed HM
AL HRRAS Zouhair
MADI Yassine
ALSHAMSY Saif
OTT Roman Dominik
ROOS Hendrik Petrus Coetzee
AL SHUHOUMI Hussein Rashid
KOPROWICZ Leszek
OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej
PHACHONYUT Yodchai
BARETTA Victor
LOUARDI Azeddine
CARAG Carlos
ROSELLI Eduardo Osvaldo
LYNCH Barry
AL SAUD Saud Bin Sultan
RUUTANA Teemu Antero
VIDAL Eduardo Alberto
LAKRAD Amine
FAUST Alexander
YARCE ALFARO Francisco Javier
ANWAR Ahmed
HSU Hsin En
LESCHEVICIUS Romutis
COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John
BARBOZA Jorge Leandro
BODEAN Andrei
CROSS Christopher Sean
LEPURI Vladi
AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali
HSU Wei-Ting
JOOSTE Frans Jacobus
AL-MAKTOUM Mohammed
ALSHEBANI Bander Eid F
FANG Alex
GUIZA Jairo
EL-HAGE Michel
GOMEZ Richard
MISEF Anas
BULIC Slobodan
ALDAJANI Faisal Saud
BASTA Nebojsa
DANGUBIC Marko
SCACODUB Anatoli
TANAKA Alex
ALI BENALI Mokhtar
ARGIRO Nathan Steven
DOS SANTOS CUNHA Nuno

BEL
EST
sul
PER
MKD
ARG
BRA
QAT
MAR
EGY
UAE
sul
NAM
OMA
POL
SVK
THA
SRB
MAR
PHI
ARG
IRL
KSA
FIN
ARG
MAR
AUT
MEX
EGY
TPE
MDA
GBR
ARG
MDA
IRL
ALB
OMA
TPE
NAM
UAE
KSA
TPE
coL
DOM
PHI
JOR
SRB
KSA
SRB
SRB
MDA
coL
ALG
AUS
sul

107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
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103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
97
97
94
94
91
90
90
88
84
83
79
78
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2023

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
FINAL

SUN 16 JUL 2023, START TIME 16:15

@\
&

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

|Rank | Bib No|Name |Nat | Targets | TotaI|Remarks
1 1306 HALES GBR HEREN BECOEN NENEN NEEEN DDREN 49
Nathan EENEE NEEEN NENEE NENEE EREEEE
2 1134 QI CHN AEREN NENEN NEENO NENEN NEREN 48
Ying milimmitliimmiflimmitiiimittdl]
3 1397 TONDAIMAN IND ONEEN NECOEN NEENO NEEEN OEREN 34
Prithviraj EEONE ENEEE NEEON
4 1203 VANEK CZE AEREN NENEN NRONN NEEON NEREN 30
Pavel ROREE EEROO
5 1863 TUNCER TUR HEREN CONNEN NONEN NEEE0 NEREN 24
N1b@a lDlDD
6 1308 HEADING GBR EEEER CONENER NEONN NERNRO OWERO 20
Aaron
Legend BOF89A5D
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.07.2023 17:00:44)
Version of 16 JUL 2023, 17:00 F1000001A1607231615.1.TRM.0.001.pdf D218 4 Page 1 of 1
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2023 ISSF

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 15 JUL 2023, START TIME 08:30

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off

1 1306 HALES Nathan GBR 25 23 25 25 25 123+3 Q
2 1134 QlYing CHN 25 25 25 23 25 123 +2 Q
3 1397 TONDAIMAN Prithviraj IND 23 25 24 25 25 122+5 Q
4 1863 TUNCER N Tolga TUR 24 24 25 24 25 122 +4+26 Q
5 1203 VANEK Pavel CZE 25 24 25 24 24 122 +4+25 Q
6 1308 HEADING Aaron GBR 24 24 25 25 24 122 +1 Q
7 1194 PALACKY Jan CZE 25 25 24 23 25 122 RPO

8 1158 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO 23 23 25 25 25 121

9 1702 PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL 22 25 24 25 25 121

10 1730 ABUSHARIB Saeed QAT 24 23 24 25 25 121

11 1432 RESCA Daniele ITA 24 24 24 24 25 121 RPO

12 1063 PEETERS Yannick BEL 24 24 24 25 24 121

13 1294 GUERRERO Sebastien FRA 25 23 24 25 24 121

14 1035 WILLETT James AUS 25 23 25 24 24 121

15 1160 GLASNOVIC Josip CRO 24 25 25 24 23 121

16 1389 MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND 22 25 24 24 25 120

17 1238 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 24 23 24 24 25 120 CB:37

18 1272 MAEKELAE Juho Johannes FIN 24 23 24 24 25 120 CB:26

19 1864 TUZUN Oguzhan TUR 25 23 23 24 25 120

20 1463 BEDAREV Maksim KAZ 24 24 24 23 25 120

21 1187 BORKOVEC Jan CZE 23 25 24 24 24 120 RPO

22 1516 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 23 25 24 25 23 120

23 1919 MARTINEZ Leonel VEN 25 23 24 25 23 120

24 1424 DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITA 25 24 24 24 23 120

25 1290 BOURGUE Clement FRA 24 22 24 24 25 119 CB:50

26 1612 MARKOVIC Jovica MNE 24 22 24 24 25 119 CB:29

27 1170 AILIOTIS Yiannis CYP 24 23 23 24 25 119 RPO

28 1438 VALERI Diego ITA 23 23 24 25 24 119 RPO

29 1710 BRUNO FARIA Jose Manuel POR 24 23 23 25 24 119

30 1123 GUO Yuhao CHN 22 25 24 24 24 119

31 1029 ILES Mitchell AUS 23 25 23 24 24 119

32 1080 STEYN Willem Jacobus Petrus RSA 25 23 23 24 24 119

33 1905 MEIN Derrick Scott USA 23 24 25 23 24 119

34 1799 KOVACOCY Marian SVK 24 24 24 23 24 119 CB:25

35 1806 VARGA Erik SVK 24 24 24 23 24 119 CB:14

Version of 16 JUL 2023, 15:58 Q1000001A1507230830.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 5
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1732 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A QAT 25 22 25 24 23 119
37 1426 FABBRIZI Massimo ITA 22 24 24 23 25 118
38 1157 ABRAMOVIC Radovan CRO 24 23 23 24 24 118 RPO
39 1628 LILLERUD Ruben NOR 24 24 22 24 24 118
40 1700 KOWALCZYK Piotr POL 24 23 23 25 23 118 CB:9
41 1249 GONZALEZ SALAS Matias ESP 24 23 23 25 23 118 CB:8
42 1191 LIPTAK Jiri CZE 24 25 24 22 23 118
43 1339 LOEW Andreas GER 25 25 22 24 22 118
44 1904 HINTON William USA 21 24 24 23 25 117
45 1252 RODRIGUEZ URIS Jose Luis ESP 22 22 25 24 24 117
46 1430 MIOTTO Luca ITA 24 22 23 24 24 117
47 1872 ALMAKTOUM Juma UAE 23 24 23 23 24 117 RPO
48 1655 NADEEM Muhammad Farrukh PAK 23 25 22 23 24 117
49 1898 ELLER Walton USA 25 24 22 22 24 117 RPO
50 1462 AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ 21 24 24 25 23 117
51 1871 ALKENDI Hamad UAE 22 23 24 25 23 117
52 1803 SLAMKA Michal SVK 23 24 24 23 23 117 CB:14 RPO
53 1076 SANTIN Jaison Sandro BRA 23 24 24 23 23 117 CB:3
54 1081 VAN DER BERG Ernest Darcy RSA 25 22 24 23 23 117 CB:10
55 1136 WANG Yuhao CHN 25 22 24 23 23 117 CB:3 RPO
56 1519 ALRASHIDI Talal KUW 25 24 22 23 23 117
57 1178 MAKRI Andreas CYP 23 22 21 25 25 116
58 1246 CALDERON ALGABA Severiano ESP 23 23 22 24 24 116 RPO
59 1512 AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman KUW 25 23 25 19 24 116
60 1817 NORLEN Andreas SWE 23 23 23 24 23 116
61 1753 LEPEN Matjaz SLO 22 24 24 23 23 116 RPO
62 1061 DE KEPPER Steven BEL 23 23 24 23 23 116 RPO
63 1566 MESFIOUI Yahya MAR 24 23 23 23 23 116
64 1851 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 22 23 24 25 22 116
65 1073 MENARIM Emilson BRA 23 24 25 22 22 116
66 1392 SANDHU Zoravar Singh IND 25 21 21 23 25 115
67 1709 AZEVEDO Joao POR 23 22 23 23 24 115
68 1713 RODRIGUES Armelim Filipe POR 25 21 23 22 24 115
69 1787 MICHAUX Michael Sul 24 23 22 22 24 115 RPO
70 1317 WIXEY Michael GBR 21 23 24 24 23 115 RPO
71 1498 ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A KSA 24 23 21 24 23 115
72 1341 PIGORSCH Paul GER 23 22 24 23 23 115
73 1159 GLASNOVIC Anton CRO 23 24 23 22 23 115
74 1479 AHN Daemyeong KOR 22 25 25 21 22 115
75 1015 CISNEROS Joaquin ARG 24 24 22 24 21 115
76 1072 LUSTOZA Leonardo BRA 22 22 22 25 23 114 RPO
77 1520 ALRASHIDI Yousef TAM KUW 23 23 22 23 23 114 RPO
78 1370 HEGYI Norbert HUN 22 24 23 22 23 114
79 1125 HE Weidong CHN 24 25 21 21 23 114
80 1561 HAFFARI Driss MAR 23 22 23 24 22 114
81 1739 AL RUMAIHI Mohammed QAT 22 23 24 23 22 114
82 1276 PIRTTISALO Eemil FIN 22 24 23 23 22 114
83 1162 RAVALICO Francesco CRO 22 25 25 20 22 114 RPO
84 1755 SFILIGOJ Zan SLO 22 23 25 23 21 114
Version of 16 JUL 2023, 15:58 Q1000001A1507230830.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 2 of 5
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
85 1171 AKTERZI Nihat CYP 23 22 25 23 21 114
86 1199 STEPAN Viadimir CZE 24 23 21 20 25 113
87 1767 TOMASSONI Alfio SMR 23 23 18 25 24 113
88 1279 SIMOLA Ari FIN 23 20 22 25 23 113 RPO
89 1835 SRESTHAPORN Savate THA 22 23 22 23 23 113
90 1044 KEIMELMAYR Christian AUT 21 22 25 22 23 113
91 1454 OYAMA Shigetaka JPN 21 23 24 22 23 113
92 1503 ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S KSA 20 23 24 24 22 113
93 1675 ANG Eric PHI 23 21 23 24 22 113
94 1485 JUNG Changhee KOR 23 25 20 20 24 112
95 1795 DROBNY Adrian SVK 22 23 20 24 23 112
96 1338 KROSS Marco GER 20 22 24 23 23 112
97 1683 TOPACIO Hagen Alexander PHI 22 24 21 22 23 112
98 1074 MUNARETTO Emanuel BRA 24 22 22 21 23 112 RPO
99 1150 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo Andres COL 22 23 24 22 21 112
100 1148 GUTIERREZ Pedro COoL 21 24 25 21 21 112
101 1049 SOLYOM Laszlo AUT 21 21 21 24 24 111
102 1062 NOTEBAERT Onofre Paul BEL 20 23 22 22 24 111
103 1407 O NEILL Jonathan Michael IRL 23 20 22 22 24 111
104 1764 MANCINI Manuel SMR 24 21 22 21 23 111
105 1232 AHNEISH Mustafa EGY 23 21 24 20 23 111
106 1757 ZNIDERCIC Matej SLO 25 19 24 21 22 111
107 1604 GALEA James MLT 22 24 22 21 22 111
108 1313 SCOTT Steven GBR 21 22 23 24 21 111 RPO
109 1064 TILMANT Jean-Marc Alain M BEL 22 21 23 24 21 111
110 1247 FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP 23 22 22 23 21 111
111 1388 LAKSHAY Lakshay IND 22 24 22 22 21 111 RPO
112 1524 ALRASHIDI SalahATM KUW 23 21 25 21 21 111 RPO
113 1047 ROSENAUER Jens AUT 22 23 22 24 20 111 RPO
114 1645 AL NASRI Saleem OMA 22 25 22 22 20 111
115 1843 CHUANG Han Lin TPE 22 24 24 21 20 111
116 1766 RIGONI Simone SMR 23 22 23 18 24 110
117 1028 HENWOOD Craig AUS 21 21 22 23 23 110
118 1613 STANISIC Ivo MNE 21 22 21 23 23 110
119 1635 FULLER Timothy John NZL 24 20 20 23 23 110
120 1813 DAHLBY Hakan SWE 23 21 22 21 23 110
121 1048 SCHERHAUFER Andreas AUT 19 24 22 23 22 110
122 1902 HALDEMAN Derek USA 22 24 19 23 22 110
123 1602 CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT 22 22 23 21 22 110
124 1140 YU Haicheng CHN 21 23 22 23 21 110 RPO
125 1778 SMILJANIC Nemanja SRB 22 23 22 22 21 110
126 1815 LEVIN-ANDERSSON Rickard SWE 22 22 23 23 20 110
127 1754 ROLIH Sandi SLO 24 21 25 20 20 110 RPO
128 1606 VELLA Christopher MLT 23 22 21 19 24 109 RPO
129 1678 DIONISIO Jethro PHI 21 22 22 21 23 109 RPO
130 1601 BUGEJA Emmanuele MLT 24 21 20 22 22 109
131 1621 VAN WYK Gielie Frederik NAM 20 24 23 20 22 109
132 1182 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos CYP 22 21 23 22 21 109
133 1444 ALTRABEISHI Ahmad Zuhier Abdulraheem JOR 23 20 23 22 21 109
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
134 1572 ENG Wei Jin MAS 20 23 24 21 21 109
135 1466 KHASSYANOV Victor KAZ 24 25 19 21 20 109
136 1395 SINDHU Lakshjeet Singh IND 23 20 20 21 24 108 RPO
137 1250 MARTINEZ TORRES Adria ESP 19 24 21 20 24 108 RPO
138 1098 KIRILOV Marin BUL 19 20 25 21 23 108
139 1737 AL HEMAIDI Nasser Ali QAT 19 22 23 21 23 108 RPO
140 1274 MYLLYLA Mika FIN 20 21 23 23 21 108 RPO
141 1756 VATOVEC Denis SLO 23 22 21 23 19 108
142 1055 ST JOHN Justin Michael BAR 23 23 20 23 19 108
143 1892 GONZALEZ Franco URU 20 22 18 22 25 107
144 1785 BOUVIER Xavier Sul 24 18 21 21 23 107
145 1065 MARTIN Christophe BEL 21 23 21 20 22 107 RPO
146 1261 KULL Andres EST 22 23 24 18 20 107
147 1784 ARNAUD Alexandre Jean-Paul Sul 20 20 24 25 18 107
148 1662 BOZA Francisco PER 17 21 22 22 24 106
149 1594 HRISTOVSKI Jordan MKD 24 18 22 19 23 106
150 1013 BARALO Ricardo ARG 23 21 19 21 22 106
151 1075 SALOMAO Alexandre BRA 23 18 24 19 22 106
152 1734 AL ATHBI Ali Rashed H M QAT 24 19 22 21 20 106 RPO
153 1559 AL HRRAS Zouhair MAR 21 23 24 18 20 106
154 1237 MADI Yassine EGY 21 24 21 22 18 106
155 1874 ALSHAMSY Saif UAE 22 21 19 20 23 105
156 1788 OTT Roman Dominik Sul 18 20 21 24 22 105
157 1620 ROOS Hendrik Petrus Coetzee NAM 20 22 21 22 20 105
158 1648 AL SHUHOUMI Hussein Rashid OMA 23 18 17 23 23 104
159 1699 KOPROWICZ Leszek POL 22 20 20 21 21 104
160 1801 OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej SVK 20 21 20 23 20 104 RPO
161 1832 PHACHONYUT Yodchai THA 19 22 24 19 20 104
162 1774 BARETTA Victor SRB 18 22 24 22 18 104
163 1563 LOUARDI Azeddine MAR 22 20 20 19 22 103 RPO
164 1677 CARAG Carlos PHI 22 18 22 21 20 103
165 1019 ROSELLI Eduardo Osvaldo ARG 20 21 21 21 20 103 RPO
166 1406 LYNCH Barry IRL 22 22 20 20 19 103
167 1500 AL SAUD Saud Bin Sultan KSA 19 21 22 17 23 102
168 1278 RUUTANA Teemu Antero FIN 21 16 22 22 21 102
169 1020 VIDAL Eduardo Alberto ARG 20 19 22 21 20 102 RPO
170 1562 LAKRAD Amine MAR 21 20 20 22 19 102 RPO
171 1042 FAUST Alexander AUT 20 22 19 22 19 102 RPO
172 1588 YARCE ALFARO Francisco Javier MEX 22 19 18 20 22 101
173 1233 ANWAR Ahmed EGY 21 20 20 18 22 101 RPO
174 1845 HSU Hsin En TPE 19 21 20 21 20 101 RPO
175 1579 LESCHEVICIUS Romutis MDA 21 21 19 23 17 101
176 1304 COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew John GBR 22 21 18 19 20 100
177 1014 BARBOZA Jorge Leandro ARG 20 21 19 21 19 100
178 1578 BODEAN Andrei MDA 18 23 19 22 18 100
179 1403 CROSS Christopher Sean IRL 15 17 23 22 22 99
180 1001 LEPURI Viadi ALB 20 21 18 20 20 99
181 1647 AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali OMA 19 22 19 20 19 99
182 1846 HSU Wei-Ting TPE 22 18 21 19 19 99
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
183 1619 JOOSTE Frans Jacobus NAM 22 24 18 16 19 99
184 1873 AL-MAKTOUM Mohammed UAE 21 20 21 19 18 99
185 1502 ALSHEBANI Bander Eid F KSA 19 21 17 17 23 97 RPO
186 1844 FANG Alex TPE 18 22 22 18 17 97 RPO
187 1147 GUIZA Jairo COoL 18 17 22 19 18 94
188 1217 EL-HAGE Michel DOM 18 19 21 18 18 94
189 1680 GOMEZ Richard PHI 21 19 17 17 17 91 RPO
190 1445 MISEF Anas JOR 19 17 17 17 20 90
191 1776 BULIC Slobodan SRB 19 20 19 13 19 90 RPO
192 1495 ALDAJANI Faisal Saud KSA 17 18 19 20 14 88 RPO
193 1775 BASTA Nebojsa SRB 19 22 13 17 13 84 RPO
194 1777 DANGUBIC Marko SRB 18 16 18 15 16 83
195 1580 SCACODUB Anatoli MDA 17 11 19 14 18 79
196 1151 TANAKA Alex COoL 18 14 14 15 17 78 A RPO
1007 ALl BENALI Mokhtar ALG DNS
1026 ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS DNS RPO
1786 DOS SANTOS CUNHA Nuno Sul DNS RPO
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 199; Total number of athletes: 199
A Athlete 1151 TANAKA Alex (COL) - ISSF Rule 9.11.2.7 Makeup Round of Absent Athlete
Legend 19CA3BD5
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNS Did Not Start
Nat Nation Q Qualification Qs-off Qualification Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16/07/2023 15:48:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (16/07/2023 14:57:37)
Version of 16 JUL 2023, 15:58 Q1000001A1507230830.1.TRM.0.001.pdf D2 4 Page 5 of 5
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2023 ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
Wed 12 Jul 2023
s
= v <
s E £
Rank | Bib No Name Nation| ¢ = g
1 1210 HANSEN Jesper DEN 125 56
2 1423 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA  124+1 55
3 1271 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 12442 47
4 1911 TAYLOR Dustan USA 123+23 28
5 1903 HANCOCK Vincent USA 123+24 37
6 1239 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 123+9 18
7 1433 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA  123+1
8 1431 PITTINI Erik ITA 124 RPO
9 1436 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 123 RPO
10 1910 STEWART Hayden USA 123 RPO
11 1429 LODDE Luigi ITA 122
12 1355 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 122
13 1327 STARTSEYV Yaroslav GEO 122
14 1115 FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres CHI 122
15 1511 ALDAIHANI Mohammad KUW 122
16 1139 WU Yunxuan CHN 122 RPO
17 1816 NILSSON Stefan SWE 122
18 1521 ALSAAD Abdulaziz Kuw 122 RPO
19 1473 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 121
20 1818 SVENSSON Marcus SWE 121
21 1259 INESHIN Andrei EST 121
22 1263 VELLESTE Reino EST 121
23 1168 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 121
24 1262 TAMMIST Tonu EST 121 RPO
25 1336 HONKOMP Christopher Robin GER 121
26 1198 SLAVICEK Milos CZE 121 RPO
27 1132 LIU Jiangchi CHN 121
28 1281 VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN 121
29 1666 PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas PER 121
30 1016 GIL Federico ARG 121
31 1296 PETIT Emmanuel FRA 121
32 1532 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 120
33 1899 ELLIOTT Christian USA 120
34 1351 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE 120
35 1130 LI Bolin CHN 120
36 1883 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 120
37 1342 SCHREIER Tilo GER 120




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
'
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

1830
1017
1260
1312
1202
1733
1848
1181
1172
1517
1295
1455
1193
1337
1356
1293
1310
1390
1696
1629
1043
1689
1603
1646
1045
1352
1451
1175
1533
1472
1124
1161
1113
1394
1305
1605
1380
1084
1179
1195
1731
1456

1302
1499
1386

1664
1316
1280
1494
1738
1627
1698

JANGPANICH Tanapat

GONZALEZ CESARIO Leandro Martin

JUERISSON Peeter
LLEWELLIN Ben
TOMECEK Jakub

AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh
LEE Meng Yuan
VASILIOU Nicolas
CHASIKOS Andreas
AL RASHEDI Mansour
LEJEUNE Nicolas

TOGUCHI Shotaro

NYDRLE Tomas
KORTE Sven
MITAS Efthimios
DELAUNAY Eric
KILLANDER Karl Frederick
NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh
BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy
WATNDAL Erik
FEILHAMMER Martin

SALHE Jorge Antonio
FARRUGIA Clive
ALNASSERI Yasir
KUNTSCHIK Sebastian
GKOGKOLAKIS loannis
IKAWA Hiroyuki
KAZAKOS George
VEJS Lauris Peteris
YECHSHENKO Alexandr
HAN Xu
GRANIC Pavao
ATALAH Jorge
SHEIKH Sheeraz
ECCLESTON Arran Colin
SCIBERRAS Liam
BAJWA Angad Vir Singh
ALWATT Tammar
NIKOLAIDIS Stefanos
PROKOP Radek
AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh
WAKIYA Subaru

BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell
ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T
KHANGURA Gurjoat

GIHA Nicolas
WESTMINSTER Hugh
TAKANEN Tommi

BDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud Alhasse

AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O
ENGEN Jorgen
BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni

THA
ARG
EST
GBR
CZE
QAT
TPE
CYP
CYP
KUW
FRA
JPN
CZE
GER
GRE
FRA
GBR
IND
POL
NOR
AUT
PLE
MLT
OMA
AUT
GRE
JPN
CYP
LAT
KAZ
CHN
CRO
CHI
IND
GBR
MLT
IND
BRN
CYP
CZE
QAT
JPN

GBR
KSA
IND

PER
GBR
FIN
KSA
QAT
NOR
POL

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

1510
1518
1275
1200
1679
1481
1323
1736
1875
1483
1881
1404
1106
1553
1833
1735
1031
1600
1501
1654
1082
1644
1138
1097
1362
1324
1385
1870
1046
1530
1413
1719
1325
1643
1668
1018
1529
1682
1496
1105
1812
1354
1701
1487
1860
1219
1107
1497
1258
1094
1234
1095
1884

1690
1747

ALAWAAD Mohammad
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
PESONEN Lari
STRANSKY Josef
ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro
CHO Minki
GOGOLADZE Roman
AL-ATTIYA Nasser
BIN FUTAIS Saif
CHO Yongseong
IPATOV Heorhiy
FAIRCLOUGH Jack
MCBRIDE Richard
RACINSKAS Ronaldas
PHASEE Pitipoom
AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz
MORRIS Frank John
ATTARD Marcello
ALSHAMMARI HATIM Murdhi
INAM Khurram
ALKHALIFA Khalifa
AL HATTALI Naghmush
WU Liangliang
KIRILOV lliya
BERMUDEZ LABBE Diego Jose
KVATADZE David
KHAN Mairaj Ahmad
AHMAD Mohamed
LOHBERGER Daniel
KUKUTIS Raiens Lukass
SVAVARSSON Hakon

BERMUDEZ Luis
KVATADZE Givi
AL GHARBI Mohamed
QAHHAT METWASI Khalid
ROMERO Ariel Walter
KENINS Roberts
ROSARIO Paul Brian
ALHARBI Fahad
CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron
BINNERMARK Mark Erik
KOPITAS Nikolaos
KWIECINSKI Wiktor
KIM Minsu
HAFIZ Salih
EL HAGE KHOURI Michel Jose
WILLIAMS David
ALKHAMSHI Mohammed
EIN Karl Peeter
DIMITROV Ognyan
ELAISH Abdelrahman
FILEV Plamen
NAUMENKO Oleksiy
YARAD Marcelo Yamal
RAMLAOUI Hassane

KUW
KUW
FIN
CZE
PHI
KOR
GEO
QAT
UAE
KOR
UKR
IRL
CAN
LTU
THA
QAT
AUS
MLT
KSA
PAK
BRN
OMA
CHN
BUL
GUA
GEO
IND
UAE
AUT
LAT
ISL
PUR
GEO
OMA
PER
ARG
LAT
PHI
KSA
CAN
SWE
GRE
POL
KOR
TUR
DOM
CAN
KSA
EST
BUL
EGY
BUL
UKR

PLE
SEN

116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106

105
105

RPO

RPO
RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO

RPO
RPO
RPO



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

1217 EL-HAGE Michel

1093 ANTONOV Viktor

1369 DOMOKOS Gabor

1149 PACHECO Daniel

1824 SHALHOUB Zaher

1236 MADI Talaat

1085 BASHEER Khaled

1663 GIHA Jose Luis

1665 MAYORGA ESPINOZA Neptali Santiago
1326 LAKIYA Pavel

1218 EL HAGE KHOURI Daniel Jose
1373 SARANSZKI Peter

1676 APOLINARIO Erique Paul

1674 ANCHETA Joaquin Miguel

1225 DE GENNA FERNANDEZ Mario Bartolome
1540 SULTAN Mustafa
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2023

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
FINAL

WED 12 JUL 2023, START TIME 16:20

@\
&

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA

08 - 17 JUL 2023

| Rank | Bib No|Name |Nat Targets | TotaI|Remarks
1 1210 HANSEN DEN EEER  BER NEN0] NERO BHR ENENR 56
Jesper EEER  BER NENER  ECOER  HR NENR
AEER  BER NENER  HEER  HR EJEN
2 1423 CASSANDRO ITA AEER NN ENEER  NEEOD NN EENR 55
Tammaro EERC BER NNER  BNEER HR NENR
EERC BER NNER  BNERO EO EEEN
3 1271 KALLIOINEN FIN EERC BER NNEN  BEEER  HR EEON 47
Eetu AEER  BER NENER  BNERO BHER ENENR
AR NN NENR
4 1911 TAYLOR USA EERC BER NNER  BNEER HR NENR 37
Dustan AEER NN NEER  NEEO N0 HEER
5 1903 HANCOCK USA EEER  BER NENER  EERO HR ENENRC 28
Vincent EEER NN REEE
6 1239 MEHELBA EGY AEER NN EEON  EEER  EN ECER 18
Azmy
Legend CEE111CC
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.07.2023 17:11:42)
Version of 12 JUL 2023, 17:11 F1000001A1207231620.1.SKM.0.001.pdf D218 1 Page 1 of 1
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2023 ISSF

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 10 JUL 2023, START TIME 08:00

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off

1 1210 HANSEN Jesper DEN 25 25 25 25 25 125 Q
2 1423 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA 25 25 25 24 25 124 +2 Q
3 1271 KALLIOINEN Eetu FIN 25 25 25 24 25 124 +1 Q
4 1431 PITTINI Erik ITA 25 25 24 25 25 124 RPO
5 1903 HANCOCK Vincent USA 24 25 25 25 24 123 +24 Q
6 1911 TAYLOR Dustan USA 25 24 25 24 25 123 +23 Q
7 1239 MEHELBA Azmy EGY 24 25 24 25 25 123 +9 Q
8 1433 ROSSETTI Gabriele ITA 25 24 25 25 24 123 +1
9 1436 SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 25 25 25 25 23 123 CB:5 RPO
10 1910 STEWART Hayden USA 25 25 25 25 23 123 CB:4 RPO
11 1429 LODDE Luigi ITA 24 24 24 25 25 122
12 1355 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE 23 25 25 24 25 122
13 1327 STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO 24 24 25 24 25 122
14 1115 FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres CHI 24 25 24 25 24 122
15 1511 ALDAIHANI Mohammad KUW 25 24 24 25 24 122
16 1139 WU Yunxuan CHN 25 24 25 24 24 122 RPO
17 1816 NILSSON Stefan SWE 24 25 25 25 23 122
18 1521 ALSAAD Abdulaziz KUW 25 25 24 25 23 122 RPO
19 1473 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 23 23 25 25 25 121
20 1818 SVENSSON Marcus SWE 23 25 23 25 25 121
21 1259 INESHIN Andrei EST 24 24 25 23 25 121
22 1263 VELLESTE Reino EST 23 24 25 25 24 121
23 1168 ACHILLEOS Georgios CYP 24 23 25 25 24 121
24 1262 TAMMIST Tonu EST 24 24 24 25 24 121 RPO
25 1336 HONKOMP Christopher Robin GER 25 23 24 25 24 121
26 1198 SLAVICEK Milos CZE 23 25 25 24 24 121 RPO
27 1132 LIU Jiangchi CHN 24 24 25 24 24 121
28 1281 VALLIONIEMI Timi FIN 24 25 24 25 23 121 CB:11
29 1666 PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas PER 24 25 24 25 23 121 CB:3
30 1016 GIL Federico ARG 25 24 25 25 22 121
31 1296 PETIT Emmanuel FRA 25 25 24 25 22 121
32 1532 UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT 24 23 23 25 25 120
33 1899 ELLIOTT Christian USA 22 25 24 24 25 120
34 1351 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE 25 23 23 24 25 120
35 1130 LIBolin CHN 24 25 22 25 24 120

Version of 12 JUL 2023, 14:17 Q1000001A1007230800.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 4
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1883 MILCHEV Mikola UKR 23 24 25 24 24 120
37 1342 SCHREIER Tilo GER 24 23 25 24 24 120
38 1830 JANGPANICH Tanapat THA 24 24 24 24 24 120 CB:13
39 1017 GONZALEZ CESARIO Leandro Martin ARG 24 24 24 24 24 120 CB:5
40 1260 JUERISSON Peeter EST 24 25 24 23 24 120
41 1312 LLEWELLIN Ben GBR 25 24 24 23 24 120
42 1202 TOMECEK Jakub CZE 23 24 25 25 23 120
43 1733 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh QAT 24 24 24 25 23 120
44 1848 LEE Meng Yuan TPE 25 25 22 25 23 120
45 1181 VASILIOU Nicolas CYP 24 24 25 24 23 120 CB:3
46 1172 CHASIKOS Andreas CYP 24 24 25 24 23 120 CB:2
47 1517 AL RASHEDI Mansour KUW 25 23 25 24 23 120
48 1295 LEJEUNE Nicolas FRA 25 25 24 24 22 120
49 1455 TOGUCHI Shotaro JPN 24 21 25 24 25 119
50 1193 NYDRLE Tomas CZE 25 23 24 22 25 119
51 1337 KORTE Sven GER 22 23 25 25 24 119
52 1356 MITAS Efthimios GRE 24 22 24 25 24 119 CB:5
53 1293 DELAUNAY Eric FRA 24 22 24 25 24 119 CB:3
54 1310 KILLANDER Karl Frederick GBR 24 24 23 24 24 119
55 1390 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh IND 23 25 24 23 24 119
56 1696 BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy POL 23 24 24 25 23 119
57 1629 WATNDAL Erik NOR 24 23 24 25 23 119
58 1043 FEILHAMMER Martin AUT 24 24 23 25 23 119
59 1689 SALHE Jorge Antonio PLE 24 24 25 23 23 119
60 1603 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 25 23 25 23 23 119
61 1646 ALNASSERI Yasir OMA 21 25 23 24 25 118
62 1045 KUNTSCHIK Sebastian AUT 22 23 25 24 24 118
63 1352 GKOGKOLAKIS loannis GRE 22 24 24 24 24 118 RPO
64 1451 IKAWA Hiroyuki JPN 23 24 23 24 24 118
65 1175 KAZAKOS George CYP 24 23 23 24 24 118 RPO
66 1533 VEJS Lauris Peteris LAT 24 24 23 23 24 118
67 1472 YECHSHENKO Alexandr KAZ 23 23 24 25 23 118
68 1124 HAN Xu CHN 25 23 23 25 22 118
69 1161 GRANIC Pavao CRO 25 24 25 22 22 118
70 1113 ATALAH Jorge CHI 20 25 25 22 25 117
71 1394 SHEIKH Sheeraz IND 22 23 24 25 23 117 RPO
72 1305 ECCLESTON Arran Colin GBR 24 23 24 23 23 117 RPO
73 1605 SCIBERRAS Liam MLT 24 25 23 22 23 117 CB:21
74 1380 BAJWA Angad Vir Singh IND 24 25 23 22 23 117 CB:5 RPO
75 1084 ALWATT Tammar BRN 24 22 24 25 22 117
76 1179 NIKOLAIDIS Stefanos CYP 23 24 24 25 21 117 RPO
77 1195 PROKOP Radek CZE 24 23 24 25 21 117
78 1731 AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh QAT 24 24 24 24 21 117
79 1456 WAKIYA Subaru JPN 25 24 24 23 21 117
80 1302 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR 22 23 22 25 24 116
81 1499 ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T KSA 23 22 23 24 24 116
82 1386 KHANGURA Gurjoat IND 22 24 22 24 24 116
83 1664 GIHA Nicolas PER 22 23 23 25 23 116
84 1316 WESTMINSTER Hugh GBR 23 22 23 25 23 116 RPO

Version of 12 JUL 2023, 14:17
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
85 1280 TAKANEN Tommi FIN 23 21 25 24 23 116
86 1494 ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud  KSA 24 23 22 24 23 116
Alhassan
87 1738 AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O QAT 24 24 21 24 23 116 RPO
88 1627 ENGEN Jorgen NOR 22 25 24 22 23 116
89 1698 BUNIOWSKI Krzysztof Antoni POL 23 24 23 24 22 116
90 1510 ALAWAAD Mohammad KUW 24 23 24 25 20 116 RPO
91 1518 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW 20 23 23 24 25 115
92 1275 PESONEN Lari FIN 20 24 24 23 24 115 RPO
93 1200 STRANSKY Josef CZE 23 23 24 21 24 115 RPO
94 1679 ENRIQUEZ Enrique Leandro PHI 23 21 24 24 23 115
95 1481 CHO Minki KOR 23 24 23 22 23 115
96 1323 GOGOLADZE Roman GEO 25 24 21 22 23 115
97 1736 AL-ATTIYA Nasser QAT 23 23 23 24 22 115
98 1875 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 23 24 24 24 20 115
99 1483 CHO Yongseong KOR 23 23 25 25 19 115
100 1881 IPATOV Heorhiy UKR 21 23 22 23 25 114
101 1404 FAIRCLOUGH Jack IRL 22 25 25 20 22 114
102 1106 MCBRIDE Richard CAN 24 23 24 23 20 114
103 1553 RACINSKAS Ronaldas LTU 22 22 25 21 23 113
104 1833 PHASEE Pitipoom THA 24 21 22 24 22 113
105 1735 AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz QAT 20 24 24 23 22 113 RPO
106 1031 MORRIS Frank John AUS 23 23 24 21 22 113
107 1600 ATTARD Marcello MLT 22 22 24 24 21 113
108 1501 ALSHAMMARI HATIM Murdhi KSA 21 25 24 22 21 113
109 1654 INAM Khurram PAK 22 25 23 22 21 113
110 1082 ALKHALIFA Khalifa BRN 23 24 23 23 20 113
111 1644 AL HATTALI Naghmush OMA 19 23 23 23 24 112
112 1138 WU Liangliang CHN 21 20 24 24 23 112 RPO
113 1097 KIRILOV lliya BUL 21 23 23 23 22 112
114 1362 BERMUDEZ LABBE Diego Jose GUA 23 21 24 22 22 112
115 1324 KVATADZE David GEO 23 24 23 21 21 112
116 1385 KHAN Mairaj Ahmad IND 21 23 23 25 20 112
117 1870 AHMAD Mohamed UAE 20 21 23 23 24 111
118 1046 LOHBERGER Daniel AUT 23 20 23 21 24 111
119 1530 KUKUTIS Raiens Lukass LAT 22 22 22 21 24 111
120 1413 SVAVARSSON Hakon ISL 20 21 23 24 23 111
121 1719 BERMUDEZ Luis PUR 23 20 23 22 23 111
122 1325 KVATADZE Givi GEO 19 25 23 21 23 111
123 1643 AL GHARBI Mohamed OMA 23 23 22 20 23 111
124 1668 QAHHAT METWASI Khalid PER 21 21 23 24 22 111
125 1018 ROMERO Ariel Walter ARG 23 21 23 22 22 111
126 1529 KENINS Roberts LAT 23 23 22 23 20 111 RPO
127 1682 ROSARIO Paul Brian PHI 24 23 22 23 19 111
128 1496 ALHARBI Fahad KSA 22 21 21 24 22 110 RPO
129 1105 CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron CAN 23 20 23 22 22 110
130 1812 BINNERMARK Mark Erik SWE 21 23 22 23 21 110
131 1354 KOPITAS Nikolaos GRE 23 21 24 21 21 110 RPO
132 1701 KWIECINSKI Wiktor POL 22 23 24 20 21 110
133 1487 KIM Minsu KOR 22 20 22 22 23 109
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
134 1860 HAFIZ Salih TUR 24 19 23 22 21 109
135 1219 EL HAGE KHOURI Michel Jose DOM 22 24 19 18 24 107
136 1107 WILLIAMS David CAN 24 19 22 20 22 107
137 1497 ALKHAMSHI Mohammed KSA 21 24 20 21 21 107 RPO
138 1258 EIN Karl Peeter EST 24 21 21 20 21 107 RPO
139 1094 DIMITROV Ognyan BUL 24 21 21 21 20 107 RPO
140 1234 ELAISH Abdelrahman EGY 24 19 22 20 21 106
141 1095 FILEV Plamen BUL 20 21 23 22 20 106
142 1884 NAUMENKO Oleksiy UKR 22 20 22 23 19 106
143 1690 YARAD Marcelo Yamal PLE 22 17 19 23 24 105
144 1747 RAMLAOUI Hassane SEN 21 21 21 20 22 105
145 1217 EL-HAGE Michel DOM 22 20 20 18 24 104
146 1093 ANTONOV Viktor BUL 18 24 20 21 21 104
147 1369 DOMOKOS Gabor HUN 21 20 18 22 22 103
148 1149 PACHECO Daniel COoL 16 23 21 22 21 103
149 1824 SHALHOUB Zaher SYR 21 21 20 18 22 102
150 1236 MADI Talaat EGY 19 21 20 21 21 102
151 1085 BASHEER Khaled BRN 19 22 21 22 18 102
152 1663 GIHA Jose Luis PER 20 18 21 19 21 99 RPO
153 1665 MAYORGA ESPINOZA Neptali Santiago  PER 22 22 15 21 19 99 RPO
154 1326 LAKIYA Pavel GEO 21 19 17 22 18 97 RPO
155 1218 EL HAGE KHOURI Daniel Jose DOM 19 15 18 22 22 96
156 1373 SARANSZKI Peter HUN 19 18 21 18 18 94
157 1676 APOLINARIO Erique Paul PHI 17 20 19 19 18 93 RPO
158 1674 ANCHETA Joaquin Miguel PHI 16 16 32 DNF RPO
1225 DE GENNA FERNANDEZ Mario Bartolome ECU DNS
1540 SULTAN Mustafa LBA DNS
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 160; Total number of athletes: 160
Legend 6A7C3F2E
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNF Did Not Finish
DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation Q Qualification
Qs-off Qualification Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12/07/2023 14:17:33)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12/07/2023 12:54:58)
Version of 12 JUL 2023, 14:17 Q1000001A1007230800.1.SKM.0.001.pdf D2 1 Page 4 of 4
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
Sun 16 July 2023
S
g <
S% | = £
Rank [ Bib No Name Nation 3 8 £ o}
O wn [ 04
1 1032 SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 118 46
2 1248 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 120 45
3 1861 KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR 117+5 35
4 1906 PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA 117+4 26
5 1546 BASSIL Ray LBN 117+3 22
6 1802 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 119 18
7 1428 IEZZI Alessia ITA 122 RPO
8 1900 GARRISON Carey Jeana USA 118 RPO
9 1437 STANCO Silvana ITA 117+1
10 1850 LIU Wan-Yu TPE 117+1
11 1488 LEE Bo Na KOR 117+0
12 1141 ZHANG Xingiu CHN 117 RPO
13 1291 CORMENIER Carole FRA 116
14 1464 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAz 116
15 1765 PERILLI Alessandra SMR 116
16 1849 LIN Yi Chun TPE 116
17 1269 ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 115
18 1033 SKINNER Catherine AUS 115
19 1034 SMITH Penny AUS 115
20 1273 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 115
21 1422 CAPORUSCIO Federica ITA 115 RPO
22 1282 VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 115
23 1176 KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP 114
24 1711 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 114
25 1137 WU Cuicui CHN 113
26 1311 LING Abbey GBR 113
27 1901 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA 113
28 1722 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR 113
29 1192 MATEJKOVA Martina CZE 113
30 1513 ALHAWAL Sarah Kuw 112
31 1363 SOTO ABRIL Ana Waleska GUA 112
32 1292 COUZY Melanie FRA 112
33 1434 ROSSI Jessica ITA 112
34 1131 LI Qingnian CHN 112
35 1514 ALHAWAL Shahad Kuw 112
36 1396 SINGH Shreyasi IND 111
37 1307 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 111
38 1712 RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR 111




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

1384
1340
1723
1586
1133
1314
1697
1800
1343
1912
1188
1486
1636
1547
1382
1804
1565
1427
1405
1387
1886
1720
1470
1482
1862
1204
1465
1836
1798
1847
1383
1189
1251
1277
1235
1509
1041
1070
1768
1174
1334

1667
1126
1374

1834
1560
1240
1681
1196
1371

KEER Manisha
MURCHE Kathrin
LATORRE Ana
RAMIREZ CABALLERO Alejandra
LIU Yingzi
SEWARD Ellie
BERNAL Sandra
MOLNAROVA Nikola
VALDORF Bettina
TOZIER Rachel Leighanne
HRDLICKOVA Zina
KANG Geeeun
KWEK Su Arn
KORBAN Lea
DUBEY Pragati
SPOTAKOVA Jana
MARIRHI Yasmine
GRASSIA Giulia
GORMALLY Aoife
KUMARI Rajeshwari
OKHOTSKA Olena
BERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana Sofia
PRILEPINA Anastassiya
CHO Seonah
TEMIZDEMIR Safiye
ZAVISKOVA Tereza
DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan
SRESTHAPORN Thitithan
KORTISOVA Emma
HUANG Yen Hua
GUPTA Kirti
KUCEROVA Lea
MOLNE MAGRINA Mar
PYLKKAENEN Satu
ELSAYED Mariam Tarek
ABDULMALIK Hajar
EXL Michaela
COSMOSKI Camilla Alexandra
TONINI Martina
IERIDES Andi
GRAMOWSKI Romy

PORCELLA BARDELLI Valentina Sofia

HU Yue
TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna

SRESTHAPORN Salisa
FADIL Fatima Zahrae
TALAAT Sahar
LEVANZA Valerie
REZNICKOVA Aneta
JONA Bernadett

IND
GER
PUR
MEX
CHN
GBR
POL
SVK
GER
USA
CZE
KOR
NZL
LBN

IND
SVK
MAR

ITA

IRL

IND
UKR
PUR
KAZ
KOR
TUR

CZE
KAZ
THA
SVK
TPE
IND
CZE
ESP
FIN
EGY
KUW
AUT
BRA
SMR
CYP
GER

PER
CHN
HUN

THA
MAR
EGY
PHI
CZE
HUN
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100
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83

81

76
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2023

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
FINAL

SUN 16 JUL 2023, START TIME 15:00

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

|Rank | Bib No|Name |Nat | Targets | TotaI|Remarks
1 1032 SCANLAN AUS  EEEEN NEEEE NENEN NEEEE OOEER 46
Laetisha EECEN NEEEE NENEEN NEEEE ROEER
2 1248 GALVEZ ESP  [OEEEN NOONE EEOEN NEEEE EEEER 45
Fatima EENEN NEEEN NENEN NEEEE ROEER
3 1861 KAYA . TUR  EONEN NEEED EEECN ONEEE OEEER 35
Rumeysa Pelin EENEE NENEE NEEEE
4 1906 PHILLIPS USA  EONEN NENEE NEEEE NEENEE ORORO 26
Ryann Paige OEEEE 0OEO00
5 1546 BASSIL LBN  EEEEE NOONE NEEEC EERCOO OEEEE 22
Ray o o[ T
6 1802 REHAK SVK  EONNEN NENED NOOND ONEON EEEER 18
STEFECEKOVA
Zuzana
Legend 4BC7B574
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (16.07.2023 15:46:28)
Version of 16 JUL 2023, 15:46 FO000000IA1607231500.1.TRW.0.001.pdf D218 5 Page 1 of 1
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2023 ISSF

RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 15 JUL 2023, START TIME 08:30

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA

08 - 17 JUL 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off
1 1428 |EZZI Alessia ITA 24 25 25 24 24 122 RPO
2 1248 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 25 23 24 24 24 120 Q
3 1802 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 22 24 25 23 25 119 Q
4 1900 GARRISON Carey Jeana USA 25 21 24 24 24 118 RPO
5 1032 SCANLAN Laetisha AUS 24 23 25 24 22 118 Q
6 1861 KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR 24 23 25 23 22 117+5 Q
7 1906 PHILLIPS Ryann Paige USA 22 23 24 24 24 117 +4 Q
8 1546 BASSIL Ray LBN 24 24 23 23 23 117+3 Q
9 1437 STANCO Silvana ITA 23 24 24 23 23 117+
10 1850 LIU Wan-Yu TPE 25 22 24 23 23 117+
11 1488 LEEBoNa KOR 23 24 22 23 25 117+0
12 1141 ZHANG Xingiu CHN 24 25 23 22 23 117 RPO
13 1291 CORMENIER Carole FRA 24 24 21 23 24 116
14 1464 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 23 23 22 25 23 116
15 1765 PERILLI Alessandra SMR 24 21 25 23 23 116
16 1849 LINYiChun TPE 24 24 24 23 21 116
17 1269 ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 22 22 24 23 24 115
18 1033 SKINNER Catherine AUS 23 24 21 23 24 115
19 1034 SMITH Penny AUS 22 24 23 22 24 115
20 1273 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 21 25 24 21 24 115
21 1422 CAPORUSCIO Federica ITA 21 24 24 24 22 115 RPO
22 1282 VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 24 24 22 23 22 115
23 1176 KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP 22 24 23 21 24 114
24 1711 COELHO DE BARROS Maria Ines POR 25 23 25 23 18 114
25 1137 WU Cuicui CHN 23 21 20 25 24 113
26 1311 LING Abbey GBR 21 23 23 23 23 113
27 1901 GOUGH Alicia Kathleen USA 22 22 24 22 23 113
28 1722 CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR 20 22 25 24 22 113
29 1192 MATEJKOVA Martina CZE 19 24 25 23 22 113
30 1513 ALHAWAL Sarah KUW 22 23 21 22 24 112
31 1363 SOTO ABRIL Ana Waleska GUA 18 23 24 24 23 112
32 1292 COUZY Melanie FRA 22 21 23 23 23 112
33 1434 ROSSI Jessica ITA 22 23 21 23 23 112
34 1131 LI Qingnian CHN 22 25 20 23 22 112
35 1514 ALHAWAL Shahad KUW 21 24 23 23 21 112
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1396 SINGH Shreyasi IND 22 21 21 23 24 111
37 1307 HALL Lucy Charlotte GBR 20 21 24 22 24 111
38 1712 RODRIGUES Ana Rita POR 21 24 24 19 23 111
39 1384 KEER Manisha IND 20 22 24 23 22 111
40 1340 MURCHE Kathrin GER 23 22 24 20 22 111
41 1723 LATORRE Ana PUR 20 20 22 25 23 110
42 1586 RAMIREZ CABALLERO Alejandra MEX 19 23 22 23 23 110
43 1133 LIU Yingzi CHN 22 23 21 21 23 110
44 1314 SEWARD Ellie GBR 25 22 21 22 20 110
45 1697 BERNAL Sandra POL 24 21 24 21 20 110
46 1800 MOLNAROVA Nikola SVK 23 20 24 24 19 110
47 1343 VALDOREF Bettina GER 20 21 22 23 23 109
48 1912 TOZIER Rachel Leighanne USA 20 21 23 22 23 109
49 1188 HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE 21 22 23 22 21 109 RPO
50 1486 KANG Geeeun KOR 23 23 21 22 20 109
51 1636 KWEK Su Arn NZL 20 20 23 22 23 108
52 1547 KORBAN Lea LBN 21 22 21 22 22 108
53 1382 DUBEY Pragati IND 21 24 19 23 21 108 RPO
54 1804 SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK 17 21 22 22 25 107
55 1565 MARIRHI Yasmine MAR 24 22 17 23 21 107
56 1427 GRASSIA Giulia ITA 17 23 22 22 22 106
57 1405 GORMALLY Aoife IRL 20 24 19 22 21 106 CB:2
58 1387 KUMARI Rajeshwari IND 20 24 19 22 21 106 CB:1
59 1886 OKHOTSKA Olena UKR 22 20 22 23 19 106
60 1720 BERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana Sofia PUR 19 22 20 21 23 105
61 1470 PRILEPINA Anastassiya KAZ 21 19 24 21 20 105
62 1482 CHO Seonah KOR 21 20 23 22 19 105
63 1862 TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR 22 20 21 21 20 104
64 1204 ZAVISKOVA Tereza CZE 23 21 22 19 19 104
65 1465 DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ 22 19 20 21 21 103
66 1836 SRESTHAPORN Thitithan THA 21 20 20 24 18 103
67 1798 KORTISOVA Emma SVK 20 25 24 19 15 103 RPO
68 1847 HUANG Yen Hua TPE 20 16 19 23 24 102
69 1383 GUPTA Kirti IND 2121 21 19 20 102 RPO
70 1189 KUCEROVA Lea CZE 24 20 20 19 19 102
71 1251 MOLNE MAGRINA Mar ESP 22 21 19 22 18 102
72 1277 PYLKKAENEN Satu FIN 19 19 19 21 23 101 RPO
73 1235 ELSAYED Mariam Tarek EGY 20 18 24 18 21 101
74 1509 ABDULMALIK Hajar KUW 20 17 19 21 23 100
75 1041 EXL Michaela AUT 17 16 24 20 23 100
76 1070 COSMOSKI Camilla Alexandra BRA 19 21 19 20 20 99
77 1768 TONINI Martina SMR 21 21 20 17 19 98
78 1174 |ERIDES Andi CYP 21 19 20 18 19 97
79 1334 GRAMOWSKI Romy GER 20 16 19 19 21 95
80 1667 PORCELLA BARDELLI Valentina Sofia PER 14 19 20 22 20 95
81 1126 HU Yue CHN 16 19 18 23 19 95 RPO
82 1374 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna HUN 17 23 18 19 18 95
83 1834 SRESTHAPORN Salisa THA 19 17 21 17 13 87
84 1560 FADIL Fatima Zahrae MAR 10 16 18 18 21 83
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No [Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
85 1240 TALAAT Sahar EGY 11 19 18 16 17 81
86 1681 LEVANZA Valerie PHI 17 17 14 12 16 76
87 1196 REZNICKOVA Aneta CZE 7 15 10 13 17 62 RPO
1371 JONA Bernadett HUN DNS
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 88; Total number of athletes: 88

Legend D4C51CC4
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Q Qualification QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (16/07/2023 13:07:53)

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (16/07/2023 11:57:42)
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ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

SKEET WOMEN
Wed 12 Jul 2023
s
sa | 5 | %
Rank | Bib No Name Nation| & :I_é’ &Ea

1 1913 VIZZI Dania Jo USA 12145 54

2 1908 SIMONTON Samantha USA 122+7 50

3 1129 JIANG Yiting CHN 122+1 43

4 1468 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 122+5 32

5 1587 RODRIGUEZ Gabriela MEX 121+6 24

6 1421 CAINERO Chiara ITA  122+8 13

7 1907 RHODE Kimberly USA 124 RPO
8 1435 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 123 RPO
9 1393 SEKHON Ganemat IND 120

10 1288 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 120

11 1419 BACOSI Diana ITA 120

12 1814 LARSSON Victoria SWE 119

13 1797 KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK 119

14 1794 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 119

15 1909 SMITH Austen Jewell USA 118

16 1289 BATTAULT Noemie FRA 117

17 1122 GAO Jinmei CHN 117

18 1353 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 117

19 1484 JANG Kookhee KOR 117

20 1796 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 117 RPO
21 1425 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 116 RPO
22 1345 WISSMER Nele GER 116

23 1127 HUANG Sixue CHN 116

24 1190 KUCEROVA Martina CZE 116

25 1173 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYypP 116

26 1030 JONES Aislin AUS 116

27 1201 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 116

28 1661 BORDA OLAECHEA Daniella PER 116

29 1882 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 116

30 1270 HEINONEN Marjut FIN 116

31 1522 AL SHAMAA Eman KUW 115

32 1027 COLES Laura AUS 115

33 1805 STIBRAVA Monika SVK 115

34 1197 SINDELAROVA Anna CZE 114

35 1309 HIBBS Emily Jane GBR 114

36 1381 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND 114

37 1420 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 113




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

INCERTOSUS' Herazzi
BERETTA

S

1114
1071
1135
1471

1467
1128
1515
1083
1344
1453
1469
1859
1740
1831
1333
1885
1315
1837
1180
1857
1452
1637
1116
1372
1231
1104
1746
1391
1531
1721
1480
1303
1564
1086
1534
1703

CONCAVERDE

SHOOTING RANGE

CROVETTO CHADID Francisca
FURQUIM BASTOS Georgia
WANG Yingzi
SADAKBAYEVA Adel
KRAVCHENKO Zoya
JIANG Chaoyu
ALMOHAMMAD Afrah
ALNAJEM Latifa
WENZEL Christine
ORIHARA Rika
PANARINA Olga
CAN Sena
AL SHARSHANI Reem
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
BUTTERER Katrin
NAUMENKO Viktoriia
SKEGGS Alexandra Anne
SUTARPORN Nutchaya
NIKOLAOU Konstantia
BALKANCI Nur Banu
KOJIMA Yuka
TIPPLE Chloe
RODRIGUEZ SOBERON Josefa
MOLNAR Diana
ABOUSHOKKA Amira
BOYD Madeleine Lieselotte
COSTA Chiara
RATHORE Darshna
UPELNIECE Santa
BERMUDEZ LATORRE Paola
AN Il Ji
BURGESS Jessica Louise
MARIRHI Ibtissam
HASSANI Maryam
ZVAIGZNE Zane
SZAMREJ Natalia

CHI
BRA
CHN
KAZ
KAZ
CHN
KUW
BRN
GER
JPN
KAZ
TUR
QAT
THA
GER
UKR
GBR
THA
CYP
TUR

JPN
NZL
CHI
HUN
EGY
CAN
SEN
IND
LAT
PUR
KOR
GBR
MAR
BRN
LAT
POL

113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
109
108
108
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
102
102
101
101
98

98
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RESULTS

SKEET WOMEN

FINAL

WED 12 JUL 2023, START TIME 15:00

@\
&

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP

SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA

08 - 17 JUL 2023

| Rank | Bib No|Name |Nat | Targets | TotaI|Remarks
1 1913 Vizz| USA  [OEEER HEN ENEED HEEEE EE EEER 54
Dania Jo EEEC NN EEEE  NEER EE EEER
EEEE NN ENEEC NEED NN EEERO
2 1908 SIMONTON USA  NEER NN NEEO NEED NN EEEN 50
Samantha EEEC NN EEEE  EEOO NN EEEO
EEEE NN ENEED NEED N0 EEEO
3 1129 JIANG CHN  EEEO ON ENEEE HEEEDC NN EERO 43
Yiting EEEC NN EEEE  NEER EE EEER
EEEC  NO EEEN
4 1468 ORYNBAY KAz  EEED NN EEOR  HEOER  EE REEO 32
Assem NONO NN EEEN  NEEOO NN EEEN
5 1587 RODRIGUEZ MEX HEEEE NN EEED HEEEE NN EEON 24
Gabriela ERO0 ON EERO
6 1421 CAINERO ITA EEC0 NN OOEN  NONN NN OEEO 13
Chiara
Legend E9B8367E
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.07.2023 15:47:34)
Version of 12 JUL 2023, 15:47 FO000000I1A1207231500.1.SKW.0.001.pdf D218 2 Page 1 of 1
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2023 ISSF

RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

MON 10 JUL 2023, START TIME 08:00

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN
LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
08 - 17 JUL 2023

Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1| 2| 3| 4] 5| Total | QS-off

1 1907 RHODE Kimberly USA 24 25 25 25 25 124 RPO

2 1435 SCOCCHETTI Simona ITA 25 25 25 25 23 123 RPO

3 1421 CAINERO Chiara ITA 24 24 25 24 25 122+8 Q
4 1908 SIMONTON Samantha USA 24 25 24 25 24 122+7 Q
5 1468 ORYNBAY Assem KAZ 24 25 24 24 25 122+5 Q
6 1129 JIANG Yiting CHN 24 24 25 25 24 122 +1 Q
7 1587 RODRIGUEZ Gabriela MEX 23 25 24 25 24 121+6 Q
8 1913 VIZZ| Dania Jo USA 24 24 24 25 24 121+5 Q
9 1393 SEKHON Ganemat IND 25 23 24 23 25 120

10 1288 ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA 24 25 24 24 23 120 CB:5

11 1419 BACOSI Diana ITA 24 25 24 24 23 120 CB:3

12 1814 LARSSON Victoria SWE 23 23 24 24 25 119

13 1797 KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK 22 25 24 23 25 119

14 1794 BARTEKOVA Danka SVK 25 24 23 25 22 119

15 1909 SMITH Austen Jewell USA 23 25 23 25 22 118

16 1289 BATTAULT Noemie FRA 22 23 24 23 25 117

17 1122  GAO Jinmei CHN 23 24 22 25 23 117

18 1353 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE 24 24 24 22 23 117

19 1484 JANG Kookhee KOR 25 24 23 23 22 117

20 1796 HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK 24 24 25 22 22 117 RPO

21 1425 DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA 23 23 21 24 25 116 RPO

22 1345 WISSMER Nele GER 23 22 23 23 25 116

23 1127 HUANG Sixue CHN 22 24 22 23 25 116

24 1190 KUCEROVA Martina CZE 24 22 22 23 25 116

25 1173 ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP 23 23 23 22 25 116

26 1030 JONES Aislin AUS 25 20 23 24 24 116

27 1201 SUMOVA Barbora CZE 23 23 23 23 24 116

28 1661 BORDA OLAECHEA Daniella PER 21 25 24 22 24 116

29 1882 MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR 25 24 21 22 24 116

30 1270 HEINONEN Marjut FIN 23 23 24 23 23 116

31 1522 AL SHAMAA Eman KUW 23 23 23 23 23 115

32 1027 COLES Laura AUS 24 23 24 22 22 115

33 1805 STIBRAVA Monika SVK 23 22 24 25 21 115

34 1197 SINDELAROVA Anna CZE 23 23 23 23 22 114

35 1309 HIBBS Emily Jane GBR 25 22 22 24 21 114
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Rounds Qualification
Rank| Bib No |Name Nat Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4| 5] Total | QS-off
36 1381 CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND 23 23 24 23 21 114
37 1420 BARTOLOMEI Martina ITA 24 21 22 23 23 113
38 1114 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI 25 21 21 23 23 113
39 1071 FURQUIM BASTOS Georgia BRA 20 23 25 22 23 113
40 1135 WANG Yingzi CHN 23 22 23 23 22 113 RPO
41 1471 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 22 24 23 22 22 113 RPO
42 1467 KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ 22 23 24 23 21 113
43 1128 JIANG Chaoyu CHN 23 21 23 20 25 112 RPO
44 1515 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah KUW 20 24 20 25 23 112
45 1083 ALNAJEM Latifa BRN 23 23 22 22 22 112
46 1344 WENZEL Christine GER 22 23 24 21 22 112
47 1453 ORIHARA Rika JPN 21 24 25 22 20 112
48 1469 PANARINA Olga KAZ 22 22 21 23 23 111
49 1859 CAN Sena TUR 23 22 21 22 23 111
50 1740 AL SHARSHANI Reem QAT 21 24 22 22 22 111
51 1831 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 22 24 23 20 22 111
52 1333 BUTTERER Katrin GER 23 22 23 23 20 111
53 1885 NAUMENKO Viktoriia UKR 23 21 20 23 23 110
54 1315 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne GBR 20 25 20 22 23 110
55 1837 SUTARPORN Nutchaya THA 21 21 24 21 23 110
56 1180 NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP 21 23 22 21 23 110
57 1857 BALKANCI Nur Banu TUR 18 22 22 23 24 109
58 1452 KOJIMA Yuka JPN 20 22 22 22 22 108
59 1637 TIPPLE Chloe NZL 25 20 20 21 22 108
60 1116 RODRIGUEZ SOBERON Josefa CHI 22 18 22 22 23 107
61 1372 MOLNAR Diana HUN 23 22 21 21 20 107
62 1231 ABOUSHOKKA Amira EGY 23 23 17 21 22 106
63 1104 BOYD Madeleine Lieselotte CAN 18 22 23 22 21 106
64 1746 COSTA Chiara SEN 19 20 22 23 21 105
65 1391 RATHORE Darshna IND 21 18 23 22 20 104
66 1531 UPELNIECE Santa LAT 22 22 19 21 20 104
67 1721 BERMUDEZ LATORRE Paola PUR 22 18 19 20 23 102
68 1480 ANIIJi KOR 21 21 20 23 17 102
69 1303 BURGESS Jessica Louise GBR 19 22 19 20 21 101 RPO
70 1564 MARIRHI Ibtissam MAR 21 19 22 19 20 101
71 1086 HASSANI Maryam BRN 21 18 18 20 21 98
72 1534 ZVAIGZNE Zane LAT 20 20 19 20 19 98
73 1703 SZAMREJ Natalia POL 18 23 18 15 17 91
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73
Legend 9C227F8C
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back Nat Nation
Q Qualification Qs-off Qualification Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12/07/2023 13:14:42)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12/07/2023 10:05:57)
Version of 12 JUL 2023, 13:14 QO0000001A1007230800.1.SKW.0.001.pdf D2 2 Page 2 of 2
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ISSF WORLD CUP

@ /@) SHOTGUN
A\ \\'”)/ LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
2023 1ssf 08 -17 JUL 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
GOLD MEDAL MATCH

THU 13 JUL 2023, START TIME 15:30

Gold Medal Match

| Rank |Name Qualification Shoot Off MM |Remarks
1 USA 1 - United States 1 146 17 42 Gold
SMITH Austen Jewell
HANCOCK Vincent
2 CHI 2 - Chile 2 146 20 39 Silver
CROVETTO CHADID Francisca
FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres
Bronze Medal Match
| Rank |Name Qualification Shoot Off MM |Remarks
3 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 146 3 44 Bronze
ORYNBAY Assem
YECHSHENKO Eduard
4 ITA 2 - Italy 2 146 7 43
CAINERO Chiara
SDRUCCIOLI Elia
Legend 98B6EAAB
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.07.2023 15:45:39)
Version of 13 JUL 2023, 15:45 G200020TA1307231530.1.SKMT.0.001.pdf D218 3 Page 1 of 1
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@ /@) SHOTGUN
A\S/ \\°”)/ LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA
2023 1ssf 08 -17 JUL 2023

RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

THU 13 JUL 2023, START TIME 15:00

Bronze Medal Match

| Rank |Name Qualification Shoot Off MM |Remarks
3 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 146 3 44 Bronze
ORYNBAY Assem
YECHSHENKO Eduard
4 ITA 2 - Italy 2 146 7 43

CAINERO Chiara
SDRUCCIOLI Elia

Legend 81A5B309

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (13.07.2023 15:15:21)
Version of 13 JUL 2023, 15:15 B200010TA1307231500.1.SKMT.0.001.pdf D218 3 Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

ISSF WORLD CUP
SHOTGUN

LONATO DEL GARDA, ITA

08 - 17 JUL 2023

THU 13 JUL 2023, START TIME 08:00
Rounds
Rank| Bib No |[Name Total Remarks
1] 2] 3
1 CHI 2 - Chile 2 47 49 50 146 +20 Q
1114 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca 24 24 25 73
1115 FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres 23 25 25 73
2 USA 1 - United States 1 49 48 49 146 +17 Q
1909 SMITH Austen Jewell 24 23 24 71
1903 HANCOCK Vincent 25 25 25 75
3 ITA 2 - Italy 2 43 49 49 146 +7 Q
1421 CAINERO Chiara 23 24 25 72
1436 SDRUCCIOLI Elia 25 25 24 74
4 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 49 49 48 146 +3 Q
1468 ORYNBAY Assem 24 25 24 73
1473 YECHSHENKO Eduard 25 24 24 73
5 KOR 1 - Republic of Korea 1 47 49 49 145
1484 JANG Kookhee 25 25 24 74
1481 CHO Minki 22 24 25 71
6 USA 2 - United States 2 48 49 48 145
1913 VIZZI Dania Jo 23 24 25 72
1911 TAYLOR Dustan 25 25 23 73
7 ITA1-ltaly 1 48 50 47 145
1435 SCOCCHETTI Simona 24 25 23 72
1431  PITTINI Erik 24 25 24 73
8 GBR 1 - Great Britain 1 46 48 50 144
1309 HIBBS Emily Jane 23 23 25 7
1312 LLEWELLIN Ben 23 25 25 73
9 AUS - Australia 48 46 49 143
1030 JONES Aislin 24 24 24 72
1031 MORRIS Frank John 24 22 25 71
Version of 13 JUL 2023, 13:52 Q200010TA1307230800.1.SKMT.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 4
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Rounds
Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3
10 CZE 1 - Czech Republic 1 47 49 47 143
1201  SUMOVA Barbora 23 25 23 7
1202 TOMECEK Jakub 24 24 24 72
11 FRA 1 - France 1 48 48 47 143
1288 ANASTASSIOU Lucie 25 24 22 71
1295 LEJEUNE Nicolas 23 24 25 72
12 GBR 2 - Great Britain 2 50 43 49 142
1315 SKEGGS Alexandra Anne 25 20 24 69
1302 BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell 25 23 25 73
13 FRA 2 - France 2 45 49 48 142
1289 BATTAULT Noemie 22 24 25 71
1296 PETIT Emmanuel 23 25 23 7
14 GER 1 - Germany 1 48 48 46 142
1333 BUTTERER Katrin 23 24 22 69
1342 SCHREIER Tilo 25 24 24 73
15 KUW 1 - Kuwait 1 48 50 44 142
1522 AL SHAMAA Eman 24 25 21 70
1521 ALSAAD Abdulaziz 24 25 23 72
16 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 45 47 49 141
1467 KRAVCHENKO Zoya 24 23 25 72
1472 YECHSHENKO Alexandr 21 24 24 69
17 FIN - Finland 46 47 48 141
1270 HEINONEN Marjut 22 24 23 69
1271 KALLIOINEN Eetu 24 23 25 72
18 GRE - Greece 48 45 48 141
1353 KATZOURAKI Emmanouela 24 20 23 67
1351 CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos 24 25 25 74
19 IND 1 - India 1 48 46 47 141
1393 SEKHON Ganemat 23 23 24 70
1390 NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh 25 23 23 71
20 KUW 2 - Kuwait 2 49 46 44 139
1515 ALMOHAMMAD Afrah 24 22 22 68
1518 ALRASHIDI Abdullah 25 24 22 71
21 IND 2 - India 2 43 47 48 138
1391 RATHORE Darshna 20 22 25 67
1386 KHANGURA Gurjoat 23 25 23 71

Version of 13 JUL 2023, 13:52
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3
22 CZE 2 - Czech Republic 2 44 46 48 138
1190 KUCEROVA Martina 22 22 23 67
1193 NYDRLE Tomas 22 24 25 71
23 CHN 2 - China 2 44 47 47 138
1122  GAO Jinmei 24 24 22 70
1130 LI Bolin 20 23 25 68
24 GER 2 - Germany 2 47 44 47 138
1345 WISSMER Nele 24 21 23 68
1336 HONKOMP Christopher Robin 23 23 24 70
25 CHN 1 - China 1 46 47 45 138
1129 JIANG Yiting 23 24 23 70
1132 LIU Jiangchi 23 23 22 68
26 QAT - Qatar 46 44 47 137
1740 AL SHARSHANI Reem 22 22 23 67
1731 AL-ATHBA Masoud Saleh 24 22 24 70
27 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 44 47 45 136
1882 MALOVICHKO Iryna 22 24 22 68
1883 MILCHEV Mikola 22 23 23 68
28 JPN 1 - Japan 1 42 45 48 135
1453 ORIHARA Rika 22 23 24 69
1451 IKAWA Hiroyuki 20 22 24 66
29 TUR - Turkey 42 47 45 134
1857 BALKANCI Nur Banu 24 23 23 70
1860 HAFIZ Salih 18 24 22 64
30 JPN 2 - Japan 2 46 43 45 134
1452 KOJIMA Yuka 22 20 23 65
1456 WAKIYA Subaru 24 23 22 69
31 CHI 1 - Chile 1 45 45 44 134
1116 RODRIGUEZ SOBERON Josefa 21 21 22 64
1113 ATALAH Jorge 24 24 22 70
32 PER - Peru 47 46 41 134
1661 BORDA OLAECHEA Daniella 23 23 19 65
1666 PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas 24 23 22 69
33 BRN 1 - Bahrain 1 42 46 45 133
1083 ALNAJEM Latifa 18 24 23 65
1084 ALWATT Tammar 24 22 22 68

Version of 13 JUL 2023, 13:52
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Rounds

Rank| Bib No [Name Total Remarks

1] 2| 3
34 PUR - Puerto Rico 45 47 40 132
1721 BERMUDEZ LATORRE Paola 20 23 17 60
1719 BERMUDEZ Luis 25 24 23 72
35 LAT 1 - Latvia 1 43 44 42 129
1531 UPELNIECE Santa 19 20 19 58
1533 VEJS Lauris Peteris 24 24 23 71
36 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 44 42 41 127
1885 NAUMENKO Viktoriia 21 21 19 61
1884 NAUMENKO Oleksiy 23 21 22 66
37 KOR 2 - Republic of Korea 2 41 40 45 126
1480 AN Il Ji 22 21 21 64
1483 CHO Yongseong 19 19 24 62
38 SEN - Senegal 39 43 43 125
1746 COSTA Chiara 20 22 21 63
1747 RAMLAOUI Hassane 19 21 22 62
39 LAT 2 - Latvia 2 41 43 41 125
1534 ZVAIGZNE Zane 18 20 18 56
1530 KUKUTIS Raiens Lukass 23 23 23 69
40 POL - Poland 39 40 44 123
1703 SZAMREJ Natalia 17 20 24 61
1701  KWIECINSKI Wiktor 22 20 20 62
4 HUN - Hungary 42 39 42 123
1372 MOLNAR Diana 19 20 20 59
1369 DOMOKOS Gabor 23 19 22 64
42 BRN 2 - Bahrain 2 39 42 41 122
1086 HASSANI Maryam 21 21 19 61
1082 ALKHALIFA Khalifa 18 21 22 61

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 84; Total number of athletes: 84; Total number of teams: 42

Legend 8FD17B27
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